The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	iling Officer for
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	ė
Conseco Bank, Inc.		Date, Time, regimber & Hing Officer	•
2825 E. Cottonwood Parkway	•		*
Suite 230			
Salt Lake City, UT 84121			
	•		ω –
			ij o li H
Pre-paid Acct: #			1.45 4553 1.50 1.50
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)	-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MARTIN JR. RICKY L.	· ·		L
130 HWY 332			
PELHAM. AL 35124		;	
			# 14 F 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Coniel Congress/For IFM			
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		nst 5/0 5/7 88
MADTIN MADY FRITH MAN			
MARTIN, MARY PACIF			0
130 HWY 332			
PELHAM, AL 35124			
•			
Social Security/Tax ID#			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:	
3. Name and Address of Secured Party		4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Party	(IF ANY)
		!	
Conseco Bank, Inc.		CONCECO EINANCE CODD ALABAMA	
2825 E. Cottonwood Parkway		CONSECO FINANCE CORP ALABAMA	
Suite 230		PO BOX 380877	
Salt Lake City, UT 84121 Social Security/Tax ID#		BIRMINGHAM. AL 35238	
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	···		
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Type	es (or items) of Property:	<u></u>	
1989 CEDARBROOK 16 X 72 SERIAL# 1611			
AND INCLUDING ALL FURNITURE,	FIXTURES, APPURTENANCES	THEREIN AND	
THERETO: INCLUDING BUT NOT LI	MITED TO THOSE ITEMS SPE	CIFIED ON	SA. Enter Code(s) From
THE MANUFACTURER'S INVOICE AND/OR PURCHASE AGREEMENT AND/OR INSTALLMENT			Back of Form That Best Describes The
CONTRACT OR INSTALLMENT LOAN AGREEMENT. "THIS FINANCING STATEMENT DOES NOT			Collateral Covered By This Filing:
APPLY TO NONPURCHASE MONEY HO			2, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
STATE LAW EQUIVALENT STATUTE.			<u> </u>
WHICH DOES NOT CONSTITUTE INV			
STATEMENT IS FILED.	THE TAXABLE PARTY OF THE PARTY		
SIMIMULIO PILLED.		~ V 1 \N	
·		FUNC.	
		Sign man	
Check X if covered: Theoducts of Collateral are a	also covered GOID	TY: ST. GLAIR Shelby	
6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature	aso covered. CUUN	7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	- 17/1/ AT
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisd		The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statem	,
aiready subject to a security interest in another jurisd		Wortgage tax doe the per produce or meeter transfer	
this state. ! which is proceeds of the original collateral describe perfected.	ed above in which a security interest is	8 This financing statement covers timber to be cut, cro indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe re- an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box	al estate and if debtor does not have
perfected.		Signaturels) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature - see Box 6)	
as to which the filing has lapsed.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	histore - see nov or
List Ihh	<u> </u>	Conseco Bank, Inc. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee	
ignature(s) of Debtor(s) RICKY L. MARTI	N JR	oidinatriteta) or pecrited LattAlies) or Wasiduse	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) Faith M.	}m_	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
MARY FACTH MAR	TIN	Type Name of Individual or Business	
	DEFICERCOPY - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT DPY - SECUREDPARTY(JES) (6) FIL		FORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM U

Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form UCC-1-LAZ-AL 3/6/96